UNOFFICIAL COPY

1717929610

UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT

FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS A. NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER (optional)

	Doc#	1717929010	Fee	\$ 42	2=
--	------	------------	-----	--------------	----

TO MARIE & FROME OF CONTINUE AT FILER (Optional)	RMSP FEE:\$9.00 RPRF FEE: \$1.00
B. E-MAIL CONTACT AT FILER (optional)	KAREN A. YARBROUGH
	COOK COUNTY RECORDER OF DEEDS
C. SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address)	DATE: 06/28/2017 10:28 AM PG: 1 OF 2
Cherrywood Commercial Lending, LLC	7
20955 Pathfinder Road, Suite #370	
Diamond Bar, CA 91765	
Attention: CMBS - Cherrywood 2016-1	
_	THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE MOT ONLY
1a. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE ALIMBER	THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE ONLY 1b. This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT is to be filed (for record)
1501655274; filed on 1/16/2015	or recorded) in the REAL ESTATE RECORDS Filer: attact_Amendment Addendum (Form UCC3Ad) and provide Debtor's name in item 13
2. TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Finz curr Statement identified above is terminate Statement	
3. ASSIGNMENT (full or partial): Provide name of Assignee in item 7a or 7b, and address For partial assignment, complete items 7 and 9 and all o in dir affected collateral in ite	ss of Assignee in item 7c <u>and name of Assignor in item 9</u> em 8
4. CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement is entired above with responding the additional period provided by applicable law	pect to the security interest(s) of Secured Party authorizing this Continuation Statement is
5. PARTY INFORMATION CHANGE:	
Check one of these two boxes: AND Check Charlet Charl	
This Change affects Debtor or Secured Party of record item 6a c 5b; ar an	d/or address: Complete ADD name: Complete item DELETE name: Give record name om 7a or 7b <u>and item 7c</u> 7a or 7b, <u>and item 7c</u> to be deleted in item 6a or 6b
CURRENT RECORD INFORMATION: Complete for Party Information Change - provide or 6a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	nly <u>one</u> name (6a or 6b)
SE STORIESTION O NAME	0/,
OR 6b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME FIRST PERS	SONAL NAME. ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S) SUFFIX
7. CHANGED OR ADDED INFORMATION: Complete for Assignment or Party Information Change - provide o	nly one name (72 or 7h)/jus eyes full name do not omit modify, a rabbrovida on and of the Debter and A
7a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	my and the second contained to the contained and performe second sharing
OR	
7b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	4
INDIVIDUAL'S FIRST PERSONAL NAME	
INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
7c. MAILING ADDRESS CITY	STATE POSTAL CODE COUNTRY
8. COLLATERAL CHANGE: Also check one of these four boxes: ADD collateral	DELETE collateral RESTATE covered collateral ASSIGN collateral
Indicate collateral:	DELETE collateral RESTATE covered collateral ASSIGN collateral
	5_9_
	□ 2
	<u> </u>
	E# G
9. NAME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT: If this is an Amendment authorized by a DEBTOR, check here and provide name of authorized by a DEBTOR, check here are the control of the c	
9a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME Cherrywood Commercial Holdings, LLC	<u> </u>
TAMETTYWOOD COMMERCIAI MAIMINGG TATA	**************************************
UR)	CONAL NAME ADDITIONAL MATERIAL CO.
UR}	SONAL NAME ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S) SUFFIX TO

Filing Office: Cook County, IL; Debtor: Miguel Hernandez; Loan #1000006328 / 7129031410

1717929010 Page: 2 of 2

UNOFFICIAL COPY

EXHIBIT A TO UCC SCHEDULE A

PIN's: 11-31-202-003-0000;

11-31-202-004-0000; 11-31-202-005-0000; and 11-31-202-006-0000.

The South half of Lot 9 and all of Lots 10 and 11 in Block 10 in Rogers Park, being Subdivision, of the northeast quarter and that part of the northwest quarter lying East of Ridge Road of Section 31 and also the West half of the Northwest Quarter of Section 32 and also all of Section 30, lying South of the Indian Boundary Line all in Township 41 North, Range 14 East of the third principal meridian in Cook County, Illinois.

By separate contemporancous assignment, assignor has assigned and conveyed to assignee all of Assignor's right, title and interest in and all indebtedness secured by the above instruments, including all notes an any and all other instruments evidencing such indebtedness.

Property Addresses: 7115-7119 N. Clark Street, Chicago, IL 60626

7121 N. Clark Street, Chicago, IL 60626
7123 N. Clark Street, Chicago, IL 60626
7125 N. Clark Street, Ch. cago, IL 60626